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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee 
15834 North Shore Pupuke Finance Company Limited 
15315 Christchurch Quality Finance and Investments Limited 
15195 Wellington Quay Investments Limited 

14877 

14835 
14456 
14878 
14878 
15358 
15358 
15237 
15493 
15359 
12669 
14879 

14880 
13817 
14881 

14165 
15844 
15429 
14883 

14883 
14882 

14882 

14884 
13408 
15053 
15251 
13674 
15440 
14885 
14505 
15768 
14871 
15895 
15360 
13862 
15750 

15750 
14610 
15755 

15755 
15474 

14889 

15314 
13753 
14495 
13859 
15711 
15289 

Auckland 

Dunedin 
Dannevirke 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 
Feilding 
Huntly 
Palmerston North 
Marton 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Matamata 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
North Shore 
Dunedin 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
TeAwamutu 
Stratford 
Blenheim 
Gore 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Kaikohe 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wanganui 
Palmerston North 
Hamilton 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Whakatane 
Oamaru 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Whangarei 

Queensland Investments Limited 

Quick Finance Limited 
Rae Ann Bell 
Rakaia Finance and Investments Limited 
Rakaia Finance and Investments Limited 
Ranfurly Finance Limited 
Ranfurly Finance Limited 
Ranfurly Investments Limited .. 
Range Finance Limited 
Rangitikei Finance Corporation Limited 
Rangitikei Investors Limited 
Rapid Finance Limited 

Rata Investments Limited 
Rawhiti Finance Limited 
Rayneon Signs Limited 

R. G. Fox 
R. C. M. & A. J. Hobday 
Real Finance Company Limited 
Rediscount Acceptance Limited 

Rediscount Acceptance Limited 
Rediscount Acceptance N.Z. Limited 

Rediscount Acceptance N.Z. Limited 

Redwood Finance Company Limited 
Regency Holdings Limited 
Regional Investments Limited .. 
Reid Blake Investments Limited 
Reliable Finance (Gore) Limited 
Reliance Trading Company Limited 
Remuera Properties Limited 
Residential Investments Limited 
Revans Finance Company Limited 
R. G. Oak Finance Limited 
Ridgway Investments Limited .. 
Ridgway Loan & Finance Company 
Ripley Finance Company Limited 
R. K. Virtue Holdings Limited 

R. K. Virtue Holdings Limited 
RMG Investments 
Robert Kerr Virtue .. 

Robert Kerr Virtue 
Robert Murray Investments Limited 

Robert Sceats Limited 

Robert William Lindsay Pounsford 
Rock Finance Corporation Limited 
Ronda Finance Limited 
Ron Spiers Motors Limited . . . . 
Ross Cole Investment Corporation Limited 
Rotheley Holdings Limited 

15523 North Shore Rothesay Investments 
15361 Palmerston North Rotorua Holdings Limited 

14887 

14887 
14888 

14888 

15269 
15362 
15837 
16075 
15290 

15833 
15622 

15738 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Waipukurau 
Palmerston North 
North Shore 
Wellington 
Whangarei 

Norttl Shore 
Whangarei 

Wellington 

Roveta Finance Company Limited 

Roveta Finance Company Limited 
R.T.S. Finance Limited 

R.T.S. Finance Limited 

Rua Properties Limited 
Rural Finance Limited 
Russell Harley Limited 
R. W. Short and Company Limited 
Selwin Investments 

Sampson Finance Limited 
S. & B. Investments Limited 

Sceptre Securities Limited 

Date of Licence 
18 March 1976 .. 
6 May 1976 
17 March 1976 

1 April 1976 

15 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
23 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
25 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
28 May 1976 
15 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
9 March 1976 
5 May 1976 
17 March 1976 
15 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
8 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
9 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 
22 March 1976 
8 March 1976 
17 March 1976 
26 March 1976 .. 

24 March 1976 
15 March 1976 .. 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

15 April 1976 
15 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
26 March 1976 .. 

18 March 1976 
26 March 1976 

20 March 1976 .. 

Registered Office or Offices 
Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 
11 Opawa Road, Christchurch 2. 
Sixth Floor, Regent Buildings, Lombard 

Street, Wellington. 
Second Floor, Norfolk House, 18 High 

Street, Auckland. 
235 Upper Stuart Street, Dunedin. 
29 Ranfurly Street, Dannevirke. 
Legal House, Kitchener Street, Auckland. 
Parnell House, 470 Parnell Road, Auckland. 
43 Shamrock Street, Palmerston North. 
669 Main Street, Palmerston North. 
Manchester Square, Feilding. 
Main Street, Huntly. 
615 ~eatherston Street, Palmerston North. 
16 HIgh Street, Marton. 
201 DMS Canterbury Building, 174 Queen 

Street, Auckland. 
4 Hillary Heights A venue, Henderson. 
Arawa Street South, Matamata. 
Fourth Floor, Qantas House, 154 Queen 

Street, Auckland 1. 
25 Konini Street, Eastbourne. 
51 Huka Road, Birkenhead. 
13 Durham Street, Dunedin. 
CML Centre, corner of Queen and Wyndham 

Streets, Auckland 1. 
APA Building, 17 Grey Street, Wellington 1. 
11th Floor, CML Centre, Queen Street 

Auckland. ' 
Second Floor, APA Building Grey Street 

Wellington. ' , 
3077 Great North Road, New Lynn. 
30 Teasdale Street, Te Awamutu. 
166 High Street, Eltham. 
43 High Street, Blenheim. 
Railway Esplanade, Gore. 
25 Stafford Street, Dunedin. 
311 Great South Road, Greenlane. 
9 Gillies Street, Kawakawa. 
143 Totara Road, Miramar. 
236 Orakei Road, Auckland. 
44 Drews Avenue, Wanganui. 
112 Broadway, Palmerston North. 
21 Vialou Street, Hamilton. 
Courtenay Chambers, Courtenay Place, 

Wellington. 
304 Oriental Parade, Wellington. 
193A Symonds Street, Auckland. 
Courtenay Chambers, Courtenay Place, 

Wellington. 
304 Oriental Parade, Wellington. 
201 Canterbury Arcade, 174 Queen Street 

Auckland 1. ' 
Third Floor, Stock Exchange Building, 82-84 

Albert Street, Auckland 1. 
180 Soleares Avenue, Christchurch. 
Boon Street, Whakatane. 
102 Thames Street, Oamaru. 
25 Waterloo Street, Frankton. 
26 Wright Street, Wellington. 
Fourth Floor, Commercial Union Building 

Rathbone Street, Whangarei. ' 
Clyde Road, Browns Bay. 
Care of Barr, Burgess & Stewart, Library 

Building, Palmerston North. 
Australis House, 36 Customs Street, Auck

land 1. 
45 Hawkins Street, Auckland 5. 
Sixteenth Floor, West Plaza Building, 

comer of Albert and Fanshawe Streets, 
Auckland 1. 

Bowring Burgess Building, Boulcott Street, 
Wellington. 

52 Ruataniwha Street, Waipawa. 
82 Broadway, Palmerston North. 
28 Mays Street, Devonport. 
135 Willis Street, Wellington. 
Comer of John Street and Dent Street, 

Whangarei. 
Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 
Care of Barr, Burgess & Stewart, Commercial 

Union Building, Rathbone Street, Whan
garei. 

Level 6, Bowring Burgess Bui!ding, 69-71 
Bou1cott Street, Wellington. 


