No o	of Court by Which			
Licen	ce Licence was Grant	ted Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
15834		O T 11 T 1 1 1 1 1 1	18 March 1976 6 May 1976	Dodson House, 2a Dodson Avenue, Milford.
15315 15195			6 May 1976 17 March 1976	
1.4077	Assalsland	. Queensland Investments Limited	1 April 1076	Street, Wellington.
14877	Auckland .	. Queensiand investments Emitted	1 April 1976	Second Floor, Norfolk House, 18 High Street, Auckland.
14835		D 4 D 11	15 April 1976	235 Upper Stuart Street, Dunedin.
14456 14878	Dannevirke . Auckland .		1 April 1976 1 April 1976	
14878	Auckland .	Rakaia Finance and Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Parnell House 470 Parnell Dood Augkland
15358 15358	Palmerston North Palmerston North	n Ranfurly Finance Limited	15 March 1976	43 Shamrock Street, Palmerston North. 669 Main Street, Palmerston North.
15237	Feilding .	5	23 March 1976	Manchester Square, Feilding.
15493	Huntly	Range Finance Limited Rangitikei Finance Corporation Limited	31 March 1976 15 March 1976	Main Street, Huntly.
15359 12669	Palmerston North Marton			16 High Street, Marton.
14879	Auckland	. Rapid Finance Limited	1 April 1976	201 DMS Canterbury Building, 174 Queen Street, Auckland.
14880	Auckland	. Rata Investments Limited		4 Hillary Heights Avenue, Henderson.
13817	Matamata		4 4 11 40-4	Arawa Street South, Matamata.
14881	Auckland	. Rayneon Signs Limited	1 April 1976	Street, Auckland 1.
14165	Lower Hutt	. R. G. Fox	00 3 4 40 5 4	25 Konini Street, Eastbourne.
15844 15429	North Shore Dunedin	Real Finance Company Limited	28 May 1976 15 April 1976	51 Huka Road, Birkenhead. 13 Durham Street, Dunedin.
14883	Auckland	The state of the standard	1 April 1976	CML Centre, corner of Queen and Wyndham
14883	Auckland	Rediscount Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	Streets, Auckland 1.  APA Building, 17 Grey Street, Wellington 1.
14882	Auckland	Dedicated Assentance N.Z. Limited		11th Floor, CML Centre, Queen Street.
14882	Auckland	Rediscount Acceptance N.Z. Limited		Auckland. Second Floor, APA Building, Grey Street,
14002	Auckianu	·		Wellington.
14884	Auckland	Th. TT-14' T !'4-4	1 April 1976 31 March 1976	3077 Great North Road, New Lynn. 30 Teasdale Street, Te Awamutu.
13408 15053	Te Awamutu Stratford	no Et al Tours a Decrea Tituata d	9 March 1976	166 High Street, Eltham.
15251	Blenheim	Dati 11. Dinama (Cana) Limited	5 May 1976 17 March 1976	43 High Street, Blenheim.
13674 15440	Gore Dunedin	Dallance Tardine Commons Limited	15 April 1976	Railway Esplanade, Gore. 25 Stafford Street, Dunedin.
14885	Auckland	TO 11 11 1 T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 April 1976	311 Great South Road, Greenlane.
14505 15768	Kaikohe Wellington	D E' C	18 March 1976	9 Gillies Street, Kawakawa. 143 Totara Road, Miramar.
14871	Auckland	R. G. Oak Finance Limited	1 April 1976	236 Orakei Road, Auckland.
15895 15360	Wanganui Palmerston North		31 March 1976 15 March 1976	44 Drews Avenue, Wanganui. 112 Broadway, Palmerston North.
13862	Hamilton	Ripley Finance Company Limited	8 March 1976	21 Vialou Street, Hamilton.
15750	Wellington	R. K. Virtue Holdings Limited	1 April 1976	Courtenay Chambers, Courtenay Place, Wellington.
15750	Wellington		1 April 1976	304 Oriental Parade, Wellington.
14610 15755	Auckland Wellington	TO 4 . YE TE .	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	193A Symonds Street, Auckland. Courtenay Chambers, Courtenay Place,
	•		•	Wellington.
15755 15474	Wellington Auckland	Robert Kerr Virtue Robert Murray Investments Limited	1 April 1976 9 April 1976	304 Oriental Parade, Wellington. 201 Canterbury Arcade, 174 Queen Street,
				Auckland 1.
14889	Auckland	Robert Sceats Limited	1 April 1976	Third Floor, Stock Exchange Building, 82–84 Albert Street, Auckland 1.
15314			6 May 1976	180 Soleares Avenue, Christchurch.
13753 14495	Whakatane Oamaru	Rock Finance Corporation Limited Ronda Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Boon Street, Whakatane. 102 Thames Street, Oamaru.
13859	Hamilton	Ron Spiers Motors Limited	8 March 1976	25 Waterloo Street, Frankton
15711	Wellington	Ross Cole Investment Corporation Limited	17 March 1976	26 Wright Street, Wellington. Fourth Floor, Commercial Union Building,
15289	Whangarei	•		Rathbone Street Whangarei
15523	North Shore	Rothesay Investments	24 March 1976	Clyde Road, Browns Bay. Care of Barr, Burgess & Stewart, Library
15361	Palmerston North	Rotorua Holdings Limited		Building, Palmerston North
14887	Auckland	Roveta Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976	Australis House, 36 Customs Street, Auckland 1.
14887	Auckland	Roveta Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976	45 Hawkins Street, Auckland 5.
14888	Auckland	R.T.S. Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Sixteenth Floor, West Plaza Building
				corner of Albert and Fanshawe Streets, Auckland 1.
14888	Auckland	R.T.S. Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Bowring Burgess Building, Boulcott Street,
15269	Waipukurau		15 April 1976 :	Wellington. 52 Ruataniwha Street, Waipawa.
15362	Palmerston North	Rural Finance Limited	15 March 1976 8	82 Broadway, Palmerston North.
15837 16075			18 March 1976	28 Mays Street, Devonport. 135 Willis Street, Wellington.
15290		Selwin Investments	26 March 1976	Corner of John Street and Dent Street,
15833	North Shore	Sampson Finance Limited	18 March 1976 1	Whangarei. Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford.
15622	Whangarei	S. & B. Investments Limited	26 March 1976	Care of Barr, Burgess & Stewart, Commercial
				Union Building, Rathbone Street, Whangarei.
15738	Wellington	Sceptre Securities Limited	20 March 1976 I	Level 6, Bowring Burgess Building, 69-71
				Boulcott Street, Wellington.